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 SD1
21

128
115

SD2
21

146
130

SD3
21

170
150

SD4
21

229
210

SD5
21

298
280 

Dimensions (mm)
Height
Overall (Ø)
Cutout

CODE WATTS COLOUR LUMENS LM/W BEAM

Non-Dimmable

 SD1/40  5 W  4000 K  460 lm 92   120 °

 SD2/40  8 W  4000 K  780 lm 98   120 °

 SD3/40  11 W  4000 K  1100 lm  100   120 °

 SD4/40  17 W  4000 K  1800 lm 106   120 °

 SD5/40  23 W  4000 K  2400 lm 104  120 °

SLIM POLYCARBONATE DOWNLIGHT
L O W  P R O F I L E

Flexibility during 
installation

PRE-WIRED
CABLE

350
mm

Long life, less 
maintenance

15,000HRS
LIFETIME

L70

Added peace
of mind

YEAR
WARRANTY3

Ideal for shallow
ceiling voids 

21MM
HEIGHT

Fire safe
with spacing

TP(b)
RATED

Protection against 
external impact

IMPACT
RATING

IK
06

FEATURES & BENEFITS




